HSL High Speed Link for Industry Automation Solutions  P/N: 50-12109-2010
Expanding Automation with Fast Linking Technology
HSL Terminal Bases for HSL System
Features
♦ Field I/O wiring connection for HSL I/O modules ♦ Power LED indicator
♦ Screw terminal for easy field wiring ♦ DIN rail mounting
♦ Power and ground included for each signal channel  ♦ Terminator resistor on board
♦ Supports common/separate DC power supply (HSL-TB32-M-DIN only) ♦ Interlocking design for rugged installation

HSL-TB64-DIN                                           HSL-TB32-U-DIN; HSL-TB32-DIN
Not the last module (Default)   The last module          Not the last module (Default)  The last module
Ordering Information
Terminal Base for HSL – DB Daughter Boards
HSL-TB64-DIN: 64-CH I/O Terminal Base with DIN Socket
HSL-TB32-U-DIN: 32-CH I/O Terminal Base with DIN Socket
HSL-TB32-DIN: 32-CH I/O Terminal Base for HSL-DI16DO16-DB-NN (PN) with DIN Socket
Terminal Base for HSL – M Modules
HSL-TB32-M-DIN: 32-CH I/O Terminal Base with DIN Socket
ADLINK on the Internet
Homepage   http://www.adlinktech.com
Service:   service@adlinktech.com
Copyright © 2001 ADLINK TECHNOLOGY INC.